Tessera

1071.01 -1071.34

Product
Wallcovering

Description
Fine, horizontal, silky structure and drawing

Composition
Vinyl finishing coat on a woven cotton backing

Width
+ 130 cm, = 51 inches

Weight
+ 350 gr/m?, = 15 oz/yd*

Flame retardancy

EN 13501, B, s1 - dO
ASTM E84 , Pass, A
NFPA 286 , Pass

Labels

USCG -

EU MRA VIﬂgI@

0038




Tessera

1071.01 -1071.34

1071.01

1071.10

1071.19

1071.28

1071.02

1071.11

1071.20

1071.29

1071.03

1071.12

1071.21

1071.30

1071.04

1071.13

1071.22

1071.31

1071.05

1071.14

1071.23

1071.32

1071.06

1071.15

1071.24

1071.33

1071.07

1071.16

1071.25

1071.34

1071.08

1071.17

1071.26

1071.09

1071.18

1071.27



