

Tessera

1071.01 - 1071.34



Product

Wallcovering

Description

Fine, horizontal, silky structure and drawing

Composition

Vinyl finishing coat on a woven cotton backing

Width

± 130 cm, ± 51 inches

Weight

± 350 gr/m², ± 15 oz/yd²

Flame retardancy

EN 13501 , B, s1 - d0

ASTM E84 , Pass, A

NFPA 286 , Pass

Labels



USCG -
EU MRA
0038

vinyl ^{plus}
COMMITTED TO
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Tessera

1071.01 - 1071.34

1071.01	1071.02	1071.03	1071.04	1071.05	1071.06	1071.07	1071.08	1071.09
1071.10	1071.11	1071.12	1071.13	1071.14	1071.15	1071.16	1071.17	1071.18
1071.19	1071.20	1071.21	1071.22	1071.23	1071.24	1071.25	1071.26	1071.27
1071.28	1071.29	1071.30	1071.31	1071.32	1071.33	1071.34		